
0% 

10% 

20% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

60% 

70% 

80% 

90% 

100% 

ANTELOPE FEDERAL O34 BDH 20210319 ANTELOPE FEDERAL O34 PRDG 20210319 

Pe
rc

en
t H

yd
ro

ca
rb

on
s 

Sample 

Total Percent Hydrocarbons 

Total % 
 HC 



-85 

-80 

-75 

-70 

-65 

-60 

-55 

-50 

-45 

-40 

-35 

-30 

-25 

-20 
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 

M
et

ha
ne

  δ
13

C 
(‰

) 

Gas Wetness (% C2+) 

ANTELOPE FEDERAL O34 
BDH 20210319 
ANTELOPE FEDERAL O34 
PRDG 20210319 

Methane vs Gas Wetness Genetic Classification 
-110 

-100 

-90 

-80 

-70 

-60 

-50 

-40 

-30 

-20 

-10 
-400 -350 -300 -250 -200 -150 -100 

M
et

ha
ne

  δ
13

C 
(‰

) 

Methane δD (‰)  

ANTELOPE FEDERAL O34 
BDH 20210319 
ANTELOPE FEDERAL O34 
PRDG 20210319 

Methane δ13C vs δD Genetic Classification Plot 

1.E+00 

1.E+01 

1.E+02 

1.E+03 

1.E+04 

1.E+05 

-100 -90 -80 -70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 

C 1
/(

C 2
+C

3)
 

Methane δ13C (‰)  

Methane δ13C vs C1/(C2+C3) Genetic Classification Plot  
ANTELOPE FEDERAL O34 
BDH 20210319 
ANTELOPE FEDERAL O34 
PRDG 20210319 

  Stable Isotope Interpretive Plots 
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